
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSIONMED	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,831.24
2025-06-13 Wix.Com,	Inc.	Wix.com	118 txn_wNHAgWa -$312.00 $1,519.24
2025-06-13 Wix.Com,	Inc.	Wix.com	118 txn_nEHpwNv -$33.75 $1,485.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Mrudula	Jarugula txn_brH7YNR $30.00 $1,515.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Prathyusha	Gumireddy txn_66HAxbE $30.00 $1,545.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Ram	Madireddy txn_K9HKYoO $30.00 $1,575.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Meenakshi	Sunitha txn_LgHRmp7 $30.00 $1,605.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Leela	Venkata	Praneeth	Y txn_zVHoYRn $30.00 $1,635.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Suma	Sarjana txn_LgHRmB7 $30.00 $1,665.49
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Sravya	Pinnamaneni txn_78Hya8b $32.26 $1,697.75
2025-06-14 Amazon txn_brH7Bb6 -$28.00 $1,669.75
2025-06-14 Amazon txn_4dHXav4 -$19.38 $1,650.37
2025-06-14 Amazon txn_AWHVMMK -$18.41 $1,631.96
2025-06-14 Amazon txn_ZeH9LL2 -$7.53 $1,624.43
2025-06-15 Amazon txn_9KH7VkM $0.00 $1,624.43
2025-06-16 Amazon txn_rYHP0Wm -$25.76 $1,598.67
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_lZH5l4L -$4.30 $1,594.37
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_evHorAY -$7.17 $1,587.20
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_d7HYZL8 -$3.12 $1,584.08
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_brH7BVB -$12.54 $1,571.54
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_R2HVR09 -$17.82 $1,553.72
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_wNHAo8g -$14.86 $1,538.86
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Vasu txn_0eH8AZ0 $30.00 $1,568.86
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Ramya	venkitachalam txn_mAHZbZe $30.00 $1,598.86

2025-06-16 Donation	from	Dhruvan	vnv txn_mAHZ5Yz $30.00 $1,628.86
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Vishnu	Priya	Munagapati txn_NQHZQbW $30.00 $1,658.86
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Krishna	Chillarigey txn_4dHXopX $30.00 $1,688.86
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Ramya	venkitachalam txn_XGH4A4R $30.00 $1,718.86
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_nEHpJpA -$7.42 $1,711.44
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_K9HKEKP -$11.44 $1,700.00
2025-06-16 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_vgH4X49 -$12.55 $1,687.45
2025-06-16 Amazon txn_2zHOaW2 -$7.53 $1,679.92
2025-06-16 Amazon txn_zVHol6m -$10.76 $1,669.16
2025-06-16 Amazon txn_wNHAmGb -$10.76 $1,658.40
2025-06-17 Amazon txn_rYHPVPW -$9.15 $1,649.25
2025-06-17 Amazon txn_qkHRNRK -$21.54 $1,627.71
2025-06-17 Amazon txn_78HyAy7 -$15.07 $1,612.64
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Swathy	Allaka txn_brH7Bml $30.00 $1,642.64
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Krishna	Chandan txn_YRHx6XR $32.26 $1,674.90
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Krishna	Chandan txn_9KH7VYo $32.26 $1,707.16
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Sharath	Patil txn_66HAQkl $30.00 $1,737.16
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Krishna	Chillarigey txn_yXHY07a $32.26 $1,769.42
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Kranthi	Kuthadi txn_8rH7L9l $30.00 $1,799.42
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Suresh txn_YRHx6r0 $30.00 $1,829.42
2025-06-17 Amazon txn_9KH7p84 -$5.05 $1,824.37
2025-06-17 Amazon txn_78HyAlP -$10.76 $1,813.61



2025-06-17 COSTCO	WHSE	#0658 txn_WBHWod9 -$148.10 $1,665.51
2025-06-17 DOLLARTREE txn_kWHOdgo -$1.35 $1,664.16
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Kranthi	Kuthadi txn_rYHP0mA $30.00 $1,694.16
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Anand	Kumar	Ganesan txn_lZH5lLE $30.00 $1,724.16
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Selvakumar	Deivasigamani txn_wNHAmBo $30.00 $1,754.16
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Suresh txn_9KH7VKZ $30.00 $1,784.16
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Raghavendra	Kantalagavi txn_rYHP082 $30.00 $1,814.16
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Sirisha txn_5wHKB86 $30.00 $1,844.16
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Shawana	Kausar txn_GkHzmrM $30.00 $1,874.16
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Shabbir	Khatib txn_K9HKE66 $30.00 $1,904.16
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Aparna	Mandapati txn_lZH5l4K $32.26 $1,936.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Swetha	Gampala txn_GkHzm8R $30.00 $1,966.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Lalit	Jha txn_BZH0rGR $30.00 $1,996.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Rajasekhar	Kolli txn_5wHKB5q $30.00 $2,026.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	shabbir4uin22 txn_NQHZnpV $30.00 $2,056.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Swathi	R	Bayapu txn_evHonJx $30.00 $2,086.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Srikanth	Akula txn_mAHZqNW $30.00 $2,116.42
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Chandru	Subramaniam txn_K9HKEq8 $30.00 $2,146.42
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_BZH0zkK -$61.53 $2,084.89
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Raghavendra	Giraddi txn_V0HgKdE $30.00 $2,114.89
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Raghavendra	Giraddi txn_mAHZqov $30.00 $2,144.89
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_BZH0ekw -$4.20 $2,140.69

WITHDRAWN:	$841.85.	DEPOSITED:	$1,151.30. $2,140.69

MissionMed	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MissionMed's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


